
 

 

      
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAKE SHORE BAPTIST CHURCH – NOV. 21, 2021 

Worship Services 

8:30 & 11am 

Nursery available for PreK 

during 11am Worship 

Sunday School & 

Bible Fellowship Classes 

9:45am 

All ages  

 

Wifi: worship center 2021 

Password: welcome1 

Lake Shore Baptist Church 

4613 Mountain Rd. 

Pasadena, MD 21122 

 

410-255-5413 

lakeshorebaptist.org 

office@lakeshorebaptist.org 

 

Facebook.com/ 

LSBCpasadena 

 

Administrative Offices 

Mon-Thurs 9:30am-3:30pm 
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Hey Church! 
 
Please be mindful of the new giving opportunities available this week (we 
said we were going to give you lots of opportunities to give!): 
 

We are collecting socks for Grace and Hope mission. The Student 
Ministry will take the socks to the mission for our December 
service (12/21). 

 
The S.A.S.S.Y. Sisters are having a TOY DRIVE that benefits The 
Children’s Home in Catonsville. Click on the QR Code in the 
bulletin or on the lobby signage to see how to sponsor a child. 

 
We’re packing up Thanksgiving Baskets today – and sign-ups for 
Christmas Baskets start next week! We are so blessed to be able to 
reach out to families in this manner. 

 
Today we will celebrate Communion in our services. It’s easy to focus on 
the awe and wonder of this season, but we mustn’t forget the reason He 
came – to make a way of redemption for you and for me. 
 
It’s the most wonderful time of the year! 
 

- Pastor Jon 



 

Gratitude Attitudes: What’s His is Ours 

Acts 1-5 

Pastor Jon Brewer 

 

 

PASTORS & STAFF 
 

Jon Brewer, Senior Pastor   Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor 

jbrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org   eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Doug Baughan, Student Pastor   Margo Schwartz, 

dbaughan@lakeshorebaptist.org   Children’s Ministry Coordinator 

mschwartz@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Alicia de la Garza, Director of Music & Worship 

adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org  Brenda Fahey, Financial Secretary 

      bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org  

Amanda Brewer, Administrative Assistant 

abrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org    
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Gratitude 
ATTITUDES 

WHAT’S HIS IS OURS 
 


